
SCOTTISH AI SUMMIT 2023 – AGENDA 

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

Opening remarks and opening address from Scottish Government
Welcome from the Scottish AI Alliance

Living with AI and Driving Value from AI Launch

WORKSHOP
Building inclusive Al: 
language, dialect & 

identity

WORKSHOP
Al and Workplace 

Cultures

PANEL DISCUSSION
Standardisation for 

Trustworthiness in AI

PANEL DISCUSSION
The human side of 
conversational AI

PANEL DISCUSSION
Extra! Extra! Al and the 

Future of News

PANEL DISCUSSION
Selling Al: the hype, the 

FOMO and the fear factor

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

WORKSHOP
Al for the Next 

Generation

PANEL DISCUSSION
AI in the Scottish Fintech 

Sector

PANEL DISCUSSION
AI for Precision 

Medicine
PANEL DISCUSSION

Your Care, Your Future: The 
Role and Perception of AI in 

healthcare

PANEL DISCUSSION
The potential for Al to 

disrupt education

PANEL DISCUSSION
Scaling Corporate Accountability: 
Humans and AI together in the 

fight to #EndSlavery

ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION
Encountering Al 

through Art

LUNCH (*in-person activities)

BREAK (*in-person activities)

KEYNOTE: ChatGPT: Godsend or disaster? – Gary Marcus

STAGE A STAGE B STAGE C STAGE A STAGE B STAGE C STAGE D
In-person only

Exploring Children’s Rights and AI: Breaking News!

KEYNOTE: Putting Scotland at the heart of the AI Revolution - Catriona Campbell

Address from Chief Data Officer for Scotland – Tom Wilkinson
New Real Commission Uncanny Machines: Stage 1 artists

KEYNOTE: Building responsibly in an AI-driven world - Toju Duke

KEYNOTE: Patients paving the way to transform healthcare with AI – Viktoria Prantauer

PANEL DISCUSSION
Net Zero, Climate Data, and AI – oh my!

PANEL DISCUSSION
Protecting Minority Ethnic Communities Online (PRIME), AI and Racial Justice

BREAK (*in-person activities)

KEYNOTE: this Climate does not exist (yet) – Lex Fefegha
CLOSING REMARKS

Informal closing drinks

LUNCH (*in-person activities)

DAY 1 (Tuesday 28 March) DAY 2 (Wednesday 29 March)

*in-person activities
DAY 1 only 
Lunchtime – The Great AI Runaround (12.15-12.55)
Afternoon break – Exploring Children’s Rights & AI: Introduction to Children’s Rights (15.10-15.40)
DAY 1 and 2
Interactive demos from JISC
Wildfire detection demo from Craft Prospect
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https://www.scottishaisummit.com/in-person-activities-2023
https://www.scottishaisummit.com/gary-marcus-chatgpt-godsend-or-disaster
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