SCOTTISH AI SUMMIT 2023 – AGENDA

DAY 1 (Tuesday 28 March)

	STAGE A	STAGE B	STAGE C				
10.00-11.00	Opening remarks and opening address from Scottish Government Welcome from the Scottish Al Alliance Living with Al and Driving Value from Al Launch						
	KEYNOTE: Putting Scotland at the heart of the Al Revolution - Catriona Campbell						
11.00-12.00	Address from Chief Data Officer for Scotland – Tom Wilkinson New Real Commission Unsamy Machines. Stage 1 artists						
	KEYNOTE: Building responsibly in an Al-driven world - Toju Duke						
12.00-13.00	LUNCH (* <u>in-person activities</u>)						
13.00-14.00	WORKSHOP Building inclusive Al:	PANEL DISCUSSION Standardisation for	PANEL DISCUSSION Extra! Extra! Al and the				
	<u>language, dialect &</u> <u>identity</u>	<u>Trustworthiness in Al</u>	<u>Future of News</u>				
14.00-15.00	WORKSHOP Al and Workplace	PANEL DISCUSSION The human side of	PANEL DISCUSSION Selling Al: the hype, the				
	Cultures	conversational Al	FOMO and the fear factor				
15.00-16.00	BREAK (*i <u>n-person activities</u>)						
	Exploring Children's Rights and Al: Breaking News!						
16.00-17.00	Expressing Same size sugarts and rate producing section						
	KEYNOTE: ChatGPT: Godsend or disaster? – Gary Marcus						

DAY 2 (Wednesday 29 March)

	STAGE A	STAGE B	STAGE C	STAGE D In-person only	
10.00-11.00	WORKSHOP <u>Al for the Next</u> <u>Generation</u>	PANEL DISCUSSION Al for Precision Medicine	PANEL DISCUSSION The potential for Al to disrupt education	ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION Encountering Al through Art	
11.00-12.00	PANEL DISCUSSION Al in the Scottish Fintech Sector	PANEL DISCUSSION Your Care, Your Future: The Role and Perception of AL in healthcare	PANEL DISCUSSION Scaling Corporate Accountability Humans and Al together in the fight to #EndSlavery		
12.00-13.00	LUNCH (*in-person activities)				
13.00-14.00	KEYNOTE: Patients paving 1				
	Net Z				
14.00-15.00	NCCZ				
	PANEL DISCUSSION Protecting Minority Ethnic Communities Online (PRIME), Al and Racial Justice				
15.00-16.00					
N .	KEYNOTE: this				
16 00 17 00	Informal closing drinks				
16.00-17.00	In				

*in-person activities

DAY 1 only

Lunchtime – The Great Al Runaround (12.15-12.55)

Afternoon break – Exploring Children's Rights & Al: Introduction to Children's Rights (15.10-15.40)

DAY 1 and 2

Interactive demos from JISC

Wildfire detection demo from Craft Prospect

